TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
First American Corelogic, Inc.		08/20/2010	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	
Street Address:	4 First American Way	
City:	Santa Ana	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92707	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3393028	FRAUDMARK
Registration Number:	3514165	BASEPOINT ANALYTICS
Registration Number:	3407213	BROKERWATCH
Registration Number:	3521251	DYNAMIC TRAITS
Registration Number:	3517073	APPRAISERWATCH
Registration Number:	3517074	LENDERWATCH
Registration Number:	3587987	PATTERNWATCH
Registration Number:	3584020	AEWATCH
Registration Number:	3517075	SCIENCE SOLVING FRAUD
Registration Number:	3510951	BASEPOINT EPD
Registration Number:	3538194	BASEPOINT EPD
Registration Number:	3559890	BASEPOINT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (949) 760-0404

Email: efiling@kmob.com

Correspondent Name: Susan R. Payne

Address Line 1: Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP

Address Line 2: 2040 Main Street, 14th Floor
Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BASEP.000GEN
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Susan R. Payne
Signature:	/susan r payne/
Date:	10/07/2010

Total Attachments: 3

source=Change of Name - BASEP#page1.tif source=Change of Name - BASEP#page2.tif source=Change of Name - BASEP#page3.tif



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "FIRST AMERICAN CORELOGIC, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FIRST AMERICAN CORELOGIC, INC. " TO "CORELOGIC INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, INC. ", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2010, AT 7:11 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3803052 8100

DATE: 08-23-10

AUTHENTICATION: 8187083

TRADEMARK REEL: 004292 FRAME: 0543

Jeffrey W Bullock, Secretary of State

100847810

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 07:50 PM 08/20/2010 FILED 07:11 PM 08/20/2010 SRV 100847810 - 3803052 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF FIRST AMERICAN CORELOGIC, INC.

First American CoreLogic, Inc. a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), incorporated on May 24, 2004 under the original name of "C&S Valuation Technologies, Inc.," a corporation organized and existing under the Delaware General Corporation Law, hereby certifies as follows for the purposes of amending its Second Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation:

FIRST: The Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on June 8, 2004 under the name "C&S Valuation Technologies, Inc."

SECOND: The Certificate of Amendment of C&S Valuation Technologies, Inc. changing its name from "C&S Valuation Technologies, Inc." to "CoreLogic Systems, Inc." was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on October 17, 2005.

THIRD: The Certificate of Amendment of CoreLogic Systems, Inc. was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on December 6, 2005.

FOURTH: The Second Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on December 28, 2006.

FIFTH: The Certificate of Amendment of CoreLogic Systems, Inc. changing its name from "CoreLogic Systems, Inc." to "First American CoreLogic, Inc." was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on May 22, 2007.

SIXTH: The Second Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended to change the name of the Corporation by striking ARTICLE I in its entirety and inserting the following new ARTICLE I:

"ARTICLE I

The name of this corporation shall be: CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc."

SEVENTH: This Certificate of Amendment to the Second Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was duly adopted by the Board of Directors and stockholders of the Corporation, in accordance with provisions of Sections 141(f), 228 and 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment of its Second Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation to be executed by its Assistant Secretary this 20+4 day of August, 2010

By:

RECORDED: 10/07/2010

Marjon Chasemi Assistant Secretary